
Customers Love The Small
“Designer” Boxes

You’ll Love How Convenient They 
Merchandise – Stand, Stack, or Hang!

A fast and easy daily cleaner for your CPAP mask and 
equipment. 100% natural ingredients – e�ectively 
remove dirt, grease, oils, and other organic residue! 
New package design provides more wipes for less 
money and provides a double seal to maintain fresh-
ness. 

A Fast and Easy 
Daily Cleaner for 

Your CPAP
Customers

• Remove facial oils

• Optimize mask seal

• Gentle on face and hands

• Alcohol & latex free

• 100% Viscose Fiber Cotton

• 72 wipes in each package

• Available in unscented, citrus,   

 lavender, and eucalyptus scents

Convenient One-Hand
Pop-Open Lid

Eucalyptus
Scented

UnscentedLavender
Scented

Citrus
Scented
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Product Item # UPC Case
Pack

Each Wipe  (in)
L x W x H

5 x 8

5 x 8

5 x 8

5 x 8

737709005691

737709005707

737709005721

737709005738

14-965R

14-985R

14-995R

14-998R

CPAP Mask Wipes - unscented

CPAP Mask Wipes - Citrus

CPAP Mask Wipes - Lavender

CPAP Mask Wipes - Eucalyptus

12

12

12

12

Pckg Dims (in)
Lx W x H

6 x 6.8 x 2.3

6 x 6.8 x 2.3

6 x 6.8 x 2.3

6 x 6.8 x 2.3

Master Ctn (in)
L x W x H

13.5 x 8 x 10

13.5 x 8 x 10

13.5 x 8 x 10

13.5 x 8 x 10

10.8

10.8

10.8

10.8

Carton
Wt. (lbs)

Pckg
Wt. (lbs.)

.8

.8

.8

.8

72

72

72

72

Cartons/
Pallet
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855-240-3301
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800-692-6686
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CPAP MASK
WIPES

72 Full-Size
Wet Wipes
(5” x 8”)

Fast & Easy
Only takes one hand to 
open the easy-pop lid.

Optimize Mask Seal
Naturally cleans and 
protects the mask by 

e�ectively removing dirt, 
grease, oils, and other 

organic residue.

Singe Use Wipes
Ensure a sanitary 

cleanliness.

Gentle on Hand
& Face

100% viscose fiber. Alcohol 
and latex free.

Safe & E�ective
Helps reduce mold, mildew, 

fungus, bacteria, and 
viruses.

CHOOSE FROM 3 
GREAT SCENTS 
OR UNSCENTED

Small Designer Box
Customers love how these 
attractive containers look. 
They’re easy to store and 

great for travel.

Keeps Customers 
Coming Back

In a year’s time, each CPAP 
user will need at least 6 

boxes.


