

CDAD MASK WIPES



A fast and easy daily cleaner for your CPAP mask and equipment. 100% natural ingredients – effectively remove dirt, grease, oils, and other organic residue! New package design provides more wipes for less money and provides a double seal to maintain freshness.

Convenient One-Hand Pop-Open Lid

- Remove facial oils
- Optimize mask seal
- Gentle on face and hands
- Alcohol & latex free
- 100% Viscose Fiber Cotton
- 72 wipes in each package
- Available in unscented, citrus, lavender, and eucalyptus scents

A Fast and Easy Daily Cleaner for Your CPAP Customers



Customers Love The Small "Designer" Boxes

You'll Love How Convenient They Merchandise - Stand, Stack, or Hang!



Eucalyptus Scented







Lavender Scented

Unscented

Citrus Scented

CPAP MASK WIPES





Unscented

Product	Item #	UPC	Each Wipe (in) L x W x H	Pckg Dims (in) Lx W x H	Pckg Wt. (lbs.)	Case Pack	Master Ctn (in) L x W x H	Carton Wt. (lbs)	Cartons/ Pallet
CPAP Mask Wipes - unscented	14-965R	737709005691	5 x 8	6 x 6.8 x 2.3	.8	12	13.5 x 8 x 10	10.8	72
CPAP Mask Wipes - Citrus	14-985R	737709005707	5 x 8	6 x 6.8 x 2.3	.8	12	13.5 x 8 x 10	10.8	72
CPAP Mask Wipes - Lavender	14-995R	737709005721	5 x 8	6 x 6.8 x 2.3	.8	12	13.5 x 8 x 10	10.8	72
CPAP Mask Wipes - Eucalyptus	14-998R	737709005738	5 x 8	6 x 6.8 x 2.3	.8	12	13.5 x 8 x 10	10.8	72



DME/HME Division 855-240-3301 sales@contourhealth.com

www.contourproducts.com

Retail Division 800-692-6686 sales@contourhealth.com

